Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SOFITEL HOTEL

8555 Beverly Blvd #90048,
Los Angeles, CA 90048

ORDER #005892

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Tali Merewitz
(310) 780-6613

Order Date: December 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 17TH, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 5:30PM**

INSTALL: TUESDAY BETWEEN 9AM -

10AM
PICK UP: WEDNESDAY BETWEEN 9AM
-10AM

Description

General

Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8'

Silver Rim Glass Chargers
Black Sequin 132" Linens
Silver Shantung 132" Linens

Shantung Silver Napkins

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Credit Card Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
260 $10.50
10 $250.00
260 $4.00
10 $45.00
5 $35.00
280 $2.75
1 $375.00
5 $175.00
5 $175.00
1 $366.93
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:

Total

$2,730.00

$2,500.00

$1,040.00
$450.00
$175.00

$§770.00

$375.00
$875.00
$875.00

$366.93

$7,665.00
$2,491.93
$763.80
($0.00)
$10,920.73
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Payments: ($10,920.73)
Balance: $0.00
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