

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005892

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Tali Merewitz (310) 780-6613

Order Date: December 12, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: SOFITEL HOTEL 8555 Beverly Blvd #90048, Los Angeles, CA 90048

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 17TH, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 5:30PM**

INSTALL: TUESDAY BETWEEN 9AM - 10AM

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	260	\$10.50	Т	\$2,730.00
	Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8'	10	\$250.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Silver Rim Glass Chargers	260	\$4.00	Т	\$1,040.00
	Black Sequin 132" Linens	10	\$45.00	Т	\$450.00
	Silver Shantung 132" Linens	5	\$35.00	Т	\$175.00
	Shantung Silver Napkins	280	\$2.75	Т	\$770.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	5	\$175.00		\$875.00
	Breakdown Fee	5	\$175.00		\$875.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$366.93		\$366.93

 Total Products:
 \$7,665.00

 Total Labor/Services/Misc:
 \$2,491.93

 Taxes :
 \$763.80

 Discounts:
 (\$0.00)

 Total:
 \$10,920.73

Notes

Payments:	(\$10,920.73)
Balance:	\$0.00